
TENDER NOTICE 

Transport Department, Haryana 

(HARYANA ROADWAYS) 

2
ND

 FLOOR, 30-BAYS BUILDING, SECTOR 17-C, CHANDIGARH 

 

e-Tender are invited for purchase of below mentioned items in two bid system i.e. 

Technical Bid and Financial Bid:- 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Name of Group/Item 

Approx. 

value  

(In ` lacs) 

EMD to be 

deposited  

(In ` lacs) 

Tender 

Number 

Date & Time of 

downloading of  

e-Tender 

Date & Time of 

submission of  

e-Tender  

1 Polypropylene Container Automotive 

Batteries.  

    250 2.00 1/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

2 Spring Leaves Front/Rear main, second and 

third onwards. 

200 2.00 2/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

3 Brake Linings with aluminium (extra long) 

rivets and clutch facings with aluminium 

rivets.   

225 2.00 3/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

4 Front Curved Wind Shield Laminated 

Safety Glasses  

40 0.80 4/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

5 Air, Oil & Fuel Filter  335 2.00 5/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

6 Brake Drums 70 1.40 6/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

7 New Steel Radial Tyre sets with Tube & 

Flap of size 9.00R20-14PR and New 

Tubeless tyre of size 295/80R22.5-16PR 

465.00 2.00 7/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

8 Precured tread rubber (cold rubber) & allied 

materials for retreading of tyres 

600 2.00 8/2014-

15/SPO/HQ 

30.6.2014 

03:00 PM 

21.7.2014 

03:00 PM 

 

Note:-  For detailed information please visit website http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in or seek help from Helpline 

No. 1800-180-2097. 

 

 

                              Sd/-  

Dated: 26.6.2014        Director General, State Transport,  

                 Haryana, Chandigarh. 

 

http://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in/

